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DRAGON TRAIL

XTREME 14 KM

NOMBRE
DAVID
RAUL
JOSE LUIS
CESAR
JAVIER
CRISTINA
MARCOS
RAUL
JOSE HONORIO
CARLOS
DANIEL
ALEJANDRO
OSCAR
FRANCISCO
ALVARO
BORJA
MIGUEL ANGEL
JORGE
JAIME
SERGIO
ESTEPHANIE LIZ
CAROLINA
SERGIO
JOSE CARLOS
VICENTE M.
Pablo
IGNACIO
AGUSTIN

APELLIDOS
MORALA ARIAS
FERNANDEZ GARCIA
MARTINEZ JIMENEZ
CASADO PEINADO
ALARCON SALVADOR
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
MARTINEZ IBANEZ
PRIETO LOPEZ
GAMAZO FERNANDEZ
CRESPO CASTILLO
BLANCO ATAZ
GOMEZ SANCHEZ
ORGAZ
GALLARDO MARMOL
CASILLAS GONZALEZ
ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ
FERNANDEZ CALERO
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ
CAPARROS
MARTIN
MENDOZA ALVARADO
MARIN MAYRAL
ADRIO MARTIN
BACELAR DIOS
GOMEZ
Albaladejo Mestre
MERINO CARTON
NAVARRO GARRIDO

DORSAL TIEMPO

a7
27
52
26
51
41
7
3
9
22
18
24
11
32
19
13
20
28
2
14
42
40
48
17
34
53
25
43

RITMO CATEGORIA
00:56:31 4:02 min/km SENIOR MASCULINO
01:00:34 4:19 min/km SENIOR MASCULINO
01:02:51 4:29 min/lkm MASTER MASCULINO
01:02:52  4:29 min/km SENIOR MASCULINO
01:05:18 4:39 min/km SENIOR MASCULINO
01:07:29 4:49 min/km SENIOR FEMENINO
01:08:34 4:53 min/lkm MASTER MASCULINO
01:09:50 4:59 min/km SENIOR MAST MASCU
01:10:28 5:02 min/km SENIOR MAST MASCU
01:10:47 5:03 min/km SENIOR MASCULINO
01:10:53 5:03 min/km SENIOR MASCULINO
01:12:20 5:10 min/km SENIOR MASCULINO
01:12:37 5:11 min/km MASTER MASCULINO
01:13:07 5:13 min/km SENIOR MAST MASCU
01:14:52 5:20 min/lkm MASTER MASCULINO
01:15:19 5:22 min/km SENIOR MASCULINO
01:16:12 5:26 min/km SENIOR MAST MASCU
01:16:19 5:27 min/km SENIOR MAST MASCU
01:17:38 5:32 min/lkm MASTER MASCULINO
01:17:38 5:32 min/km MASTER MASCULINO
01:18:15 5:35 min/km SENIOR FEMENINO
01:18:18 5:35 min/km MASTER FEMENINO
01:18:32 5:36 min/km SENIOR MAST MASCU
01:19:41 5:41 min/km SENIOR MAST MASCU
01:20:02 5:43 min/km SENIOR MAST MASCU
01:20:16 5:44 min/km SENIOR MASCULINO
01:21:15 5:48 min/km SENIOR MASCULINO
01:22:53 5:55 min/km SENIOR MAST MASCU
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POS.CAT. SEXO POS.SEX. CLUB

1
2
1
3
4
1
2
1
2
5
6
7
3
3
4
8
4
5
5
6
2
1
6
7
8
9

10
9

MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
FEM
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
FEM
FEM
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC

.\ /
PRAGZN TRAW.

UCEDA

TODOVERTICAL
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

MADRID TACTIKA TRAIL MT3
ARELGO SPORTS TEAM
PATONES OFF ROAD
CAMORRITOS

ILUSTRES CANASTOS
DYNAMIK PRO

ILUSTRES CANASTOS
CAMORRITOS
INDEPENDIENTE

EL FENIX

CIMA DE RETOS

GRUPO DE MONTANA DE TELEFONICA
INDEPENDIENTE
VILLALOBOS RUNNING TEAM - AD MARATHON
CLUB MARATHON ARANJUEZ
OING OING TEAM

LIFE RUNNING

TRI CARACOLES
CORREDOIRAS BUEU
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
PARTICULAR



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42

DRAGON TRAIL

XTREME 14 KM

MANUEL

GEMA

ROBERTO

JUAN LUIS
JESUS ANTONIO
MIKE

RUURD

JAVIER
VERONICA
VIVIANA ANDREA
NOEMI

ANDREA

MARIA DEL CARMEN
AZUCENA

MARTIN
OROPESIANO RAEZ
BURON IZQUIERDO
CORTES DIAZ

FERNANDEZ-BLANCO CARRAMOLINO

BEKE

DEKKER

DEL MORAL MONGE
FERNANDEZ AFONSO
NARANJO VASQUEZ
GARCIA SOLLA
MARCHENA RODRIGUEZ
MARCHENA RODRIGUEZ
BORLAF BALBOA

23
10
44

12
30
29

45
31
35
37
33

01:24:02
01:24:46
01:25:13
01:25:28
01:29:40
01:32:05
01:32:05
01:34:30
01:35:17
01:39:30
01:39:30
03:05:52
03:05:53
03:06:50

6:00 min/km
6:03 min/km
6:05 min/km
6:06 min/km
6:24 min/km
6:34 min/km
6:34 min/km
6:45 min/km
6:48 min/km
7:06 min/km
7:06 min/km

SENIOR MASCULINO
MASTER FEMENINO
MASTER MASCULINO
MASTER MASCULINO
MASTER MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
MASTER MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR FEMENINO
SENIOR FEMENINO
MASTER FEMENINO

13:16 min/lkm SENIOR FEMENINO
13:16 min/lkm MASTER FEMENINO
13:20 min/lkm MASTER FEMENINO

11

N

12

13

a b 00 W b W

MASC
FEM
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
MASC
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM
FEM

UCEDA

ILUSTRES CANASTOS
CAMORRITOS

QUE MUERA SI FLAQUEO
ARANJUEZ
CARRAMOLINO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CAUG

RUNNING CLAN
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ARELGO SPORTS TEAM
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